
CAMPIONATO REGIONALE COMPOUND INDOOR
ASD ARCIERI VOGHERA (R2504005)
PalaOltrePo

Via I maggio snc - Voghera, Dal 11-01-2025 al 12-01-2025
Giudici di Gara: Dallera Piero, Singh Daya
Direttore dei Tiri: SCUPELLI LIA
Comitato Organizzatore: PAGANI MARCO, Ventura Annamaria

Squadre Arco Compound Maschili
1

4

Arcieri Solese Asd
DELLA STUA Valerio
MANCIONE Luca
POMPEO Antonio

Asd Arcieri Gufi Del Brembo
BALOSSI Nicola
CORTINOVIS Andrea
MAFFIULETTI Dimitri

231 

220 

3

2

Agm
LODETTI Alessandro
MARINELLI Massimiliano Enrico
POTA Davide

Arcieri dell'Airone
BARIGOZZI Marco
PORTA Luigi
TIRONI Samuele

0 +

Bronzo

Asd Arcieri Gufi Del Brembo

Agm

0 +

Oro

Arcieri Solese Asd

Arcieri dell'Airone

230 

230 

T.27

T.29
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